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Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051325
TSA051325

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Hailey TROUP

BYE

[1] John COETZEE

3

4

TSA051281

TSA051303

TSA051281

TSA051303

FS

GN

FS

GN
A2

Anke  HEYNS

Isabella BASSON

Dries STEMMETT

Charl VOS

5

6

TSA051280
TSA051280

Winelands
Winelands

A3

[3] Wilmien VOS

BYE

[3] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

7

8

TSA071157

TSA061313

TSA071157

TSA061313

GC
GC

A4

Amelie VAN ZYL

Cayla  SCHEEPERS

James HART

Carl-Hanns ARNDT

9

10

TSA071164

TSA061282

TSA071164

TSA061282

Gaborone
Gaborone

A5

Chelsea CHAKANYUKA

Emma OLSEN

Seabo SALESHANDO

Christopher ANGEL

11

12
TSA061290
TSA061290

GN
GN

A6

BYE

[4] NADIA GOUWS
[4] Johan LABUSCHAGNE

13

14

TSA051286

TSA061298

TSA051286

TSA061298

GN

GN

GN

GN
A7

Amike BOTHA

Korona RUGARA

Enzo LOOTS

Daniel TULGARA

15

16
TSA051292
TSA051292

GN
GN

A8

BYE

[2] Carlé  BOTHA
[2] Kyle ERWEE

A9

[1] COETZEE / TROUP

A10

[3] VAN DER MERWE / VOS

A11

[4] LABUSCHAGNE / GOUWS

A12

[2] ERWEE / BOTHA

A13

A14

A15
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